
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR, GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Email: pd.aiib@aegcl.co.in Web: www.aegcl.co.in 
 

No. AEGCL/MD/AIIB/RANGIA TENDER/2021/Part-I/37   Date: 10 .07.2023 

 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

 

     

A) Basic Details: 

Tender No: AEGCL/MD/AIIB/PACKAGE-G/2022/01-G 

Tender Details/Name of work: 

Construction of 400/220/132/33kV GIS, with transformation ratio of 
400/220kV, 2X500 MVA; 220/132kV, 1x160 MVA; 132/33kV, 2x50 
MVA at Rangia(New) with associated Transmission Lines, alongwith 
bay extension works at existing 132/33kV Nalbari GSS (Package G) 

Work Type 
(Supply/Service/Turnkey/Electrical 
work/Civil Work/IT): 

Turnkey 

Tender Inviting Authority: Chief General Manager (PP&D) 

I)Designation: 
II)Address: 

CGM (PP&D), O/o the MD, AEGCL, Paltanbazar, Ghy-01 

 

 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender issue Date       10/07/ 2023             

Tender submission closing Date       24 /08/2023            13:00 Hrs 

Tender Opening Date       25 /08/ 2023           15:00 Hrs 

 

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL’s website: www.aegcl.co.inand e-tender 

portal assamtenders.gov.in 

          

-sd- 
 
 

(L. Choudhury) 

Chief General Manager (PP&D) 
        AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Ghy-01 

 

Memo No. AEGCL/MD/AIIB/RANGIA TENDER/2021/Part-I/37(a)   Date: 10 .07.2023   

 

Copy to: 

1. The PRO, AEGCL:-for necessary action for publishing the NIT in a National English News Paper, The 

Assam Tribune and Dainik Agraadoot. 

2. The AGM-IT, HQ,AEGCL :-for necessary action for uploading on AEGCL’s website. 

   

      

   -sd-   

   

                (L. Choudhury) 

Chief General Manager (PP&D) 
        AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Ghy-01 

http://www.aegcl.co.in/

